DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

VAN WYK KCEN
HOPSTAKEN- VEES
VAN WYK KCEN
VERMEULEN ROGER
GRASSI G OVANNI
VERMEULEN ROCGER
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VERMVEULEN ROCGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
JANSSENS Pl ERRE
VAN WYK KCEN
HOPSTAKEN- VEES
GRASSI G OVANNI
VERMEULEN ROGER
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMVEULEN ROGER
GRASSI G OVANNI
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
VERMEULEN ROGER
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
HOPSTAKEN- MEES

Geneent

114881
113136
2
112308
113592
2
3
4
3
112418
5
111371

Ri ng
Bague

611791720
617900418
605934021
605950521
623568016
611671820
612609821
611761620
611264419
605847521
605935821
611733620
611761720
611101319
614545220
611262519
613334221
605847021
605951521
614545420
615303316
611673920
611102719
611104519
620218819
611101419

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

VAN WYK KCEN
VERMEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROGER
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
VAN OCKEL JCZEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE

114881
112308
2
112418
3
111904
2
2
113136
2
2
112253

Ri ng
Bague

605934021
605950521
612609821
605847521
605935821
613334221
605847021
605951521
605760421
605763021
613339021
605961821

Best at
Const at

Deerlijk

Snel h.
Vit esse

(66217)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

VAN OCKEL JCZEF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
VERMVEULEN ROCGER
VAN WYK KCEN

VAN CCKEL JOZEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

V. STEEN JACQUES

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

VAN WYK KCEN

CGeneent

34
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111904
112418
2
112308
114881
3
112253
2
2
113090

GhRNPPONW
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612610422
609332322
612609922
609372322
619151622
612611822
609393722
619151922
609394822
609408822
609391022
609371722
619155622
619153522
609332022
609391722
619157522

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



VAN WYK KCEN

V. STEEN JACQUES

V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GRASSI G OVANNI

VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VAN OCKEL JCZEF
MEEUSEN JEF

PI TO PI GEONS
JANSSENS Pl ERRE

VAN WYK KCEN

VAN CCKEL JOZEF

VAN OCKEL JCZEF

VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN
VERMEULEN ROCGER

VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VEEUSEN JEF

JANSSENS PI ERRE

VAN WYK KCEN

GRASSI G OVANN

VAN WYK KCEN
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERMVEULEN ROGER
GRASSI G OVANNI

VAN WYK KCEN

GRASSI G OVANNI

V. STEEN JACQUES
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
CORNELI| SSENS ENGELEN
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
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6
2
111097
112531
113592
7
5
3
113915

4
112148
112284
111371
8
5
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619155222
609407122
619205222
609321522
619148122
619151322
609396322
609331922
609306322
612610522
609445522
609400822
609413422
619154222
612609722
612609822
619154022
619154522
619155722
609392122
619156222
609372122
619153222
609390922
609397622
609441322
609396622
609440522
609411722
619151422
619149322
619158122
609372022
609396122
609373522
619149722
619151722
619148322
609409922
610848122
609391122
609391222
619152722
609390622
610848522
609391822
609397522
609395522
609395822
609327222
609374222
609395422
609442322
609396822



